TCAE
TCAE
TCAE
TCAE
TCAE

FPBEyM
TCAE

NOMBRE

Listado Definitivo

Angela Garcia Rodriguez

Total

Fatima Flor Rodriguez

26'75

24'75

Marina Gil Martinez

23'20

21'35

20'38

Expediente  Idiomas Informe educativo Inclusién
8,75 8 10 0

7,75 4 8 5

5 8 7,2 5

8,13 4 9 0

5,38 5 10 0

6,17 4 10 0

7,38 4 8 0
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20'17

19'38

Beca concedida
16 dias
16 dias
93 dias
16 dias
93 dias
93 dias
93 dias



